The Kuonguway Train

Bendigo

Saturday, 20 July, 2024

Race = SPORTSBET GREEN TICKS (300+RANK)

1

Box Greyhound
CATCH A COD [M]
(MW SCOOP THE LOOT [M]

3 NORBIT [M]
COOL SPARKY [M]

5 ROCKET SCIENTIST [M]
BARELLEN SILK [M]

Al HELLO COOPER [M]

8 DOOKIE GIBLET (NSW) [M]

§#74SOHO JILL [M] Res.

L OfICHOJI AKIMICHI [M] Res.

Flexi 4:

Form

64625
84272
54
445
77
66564
36257
2545
8464F
45446

History
11-0-1-0
5-0-2-0
2-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
9-0-1-0
16-0-3-4
4-0-1-0
11-0-0-1
6-0-0-0

Trainer

S Vantaarling (Tallygaroopna)
J Hopper (Werribee)

B Pell (Toolleen)

R Douglas (Heathcote)

S Barker (Elphinstone)
AKing (Sulky)

J Hooke (Huntly)

L Medcraft (Kamarooka)

M Blake (White Hills)

M Blake (White Hills)

Odds APM
$455
$700

$75
$150
$217
$551
$1050
$476
$162
$290

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

4:56PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres

Maiden

8

S o @ N o o b N =
m
|a>

Race HIP POCKET BENDIGO (300+RANK)

2

Box Greyhound
KARA DANVERS [M]
RS ASTON LUCIANA [M]
3 SHAGGY BEAR [M]
BOROUGH BOUND [M]
5 CAN'T PARK THERE [M]
KURRACA KID [M]
y2llBARELLEN MOON [M]
8 BEENBLITZED [M]
§#4MIDNIGHT RAP [M] Res.
OICHOJI AKIMICHI [M] Res.

Flexi 4:

Form

22542
426

45432
33334
26235
744

43733
28865
674

45446

History Comments

7-0-3-0
3-0-1-0
15-0-1-3
5-0-0-4
5-0-2-1
3-0-0-0
11-0-0-4
10-0-1-0
3-0-0-0
6-0-0-0

Trainer

S Barker (Elphinstone)

G Campbell (Anakie)

T Van taarling (Tallygaroopna)
D Trickey (Eaglehawk)

S Webb (Epsom)

D Plier (Fentons Creek)

A King (Sulky)

J Perkins (Romsey)

K Ross (Mount Glasgow)

M Blake (White Hills)

Odds APM
$799
$595
$889
$886
$684
$150

$1078
$267
$75
$290

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

5:15PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres

Maiden
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Race MANNINGS GREYHOUND COMPLEX (300+RANK)

3

Box Greyhound
TWILIGHT KING [5]
==\ ALA NOEL [5]

3 IBROX COOPER (NSW) [5
ASTON PLUS [5]

5 PENNY BLUE DEMON [5]
IDYLLIC POINT [5]

yAlROXY CRUMPET [5]

8 MICKLEJOHN [5]

§#4GOT ONE FERNANDO [5] Res.

1 Of*** NO RESERVE ***

Flexi 4:

Form

75135
51643
26271
54546
36382
21867
47251
47186
86584

History Comments

59-6-5-11
89-8-11-18
68-8-11-7
59-7-5-4
44-7-5-6
46-6-10-4
116-18-12-16
20-4-4-0
106-6-8-7

Trainer

T Van taarling (Tallygaroopna)

D Knight (Talbot)

C Hudson (Creswick)

S Millard (Kyneton)

C Armstrong (Hoppers Crossing)
N Perkins (Romsey)

S Bunchusri (Talbot)

B Fothergill (Marionvale)

K Ashton (Charlton)

Odds APM
$3455
$2204
$5320
$2534
$5310
$4826
$5165
$5309

$564

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

5:39PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 5
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Race  JARROD LARKIN CONCRETING (300+RANK)

A4

Box Greyhound
MAJESTIC JAY [5]
S SHAKA BIG TONKS [5]
3 BEAT THE FALCON [5]
LALA SPEED [5]
5 HE MAN [5]
ZAMBEZI [5]
Al YDRO GLIDE [5] Blks
8 HELLBOY (SA) [5]
§#"4GOT ONE FERNANDO [5] Res.
L O*** NO RESERVE ***

Flexi 4:

Form

55537
53382
15157
42324
41254
73616
83717
87563
86584

History Comments

131-15-19-23
112-22-18-13
31-6-4-2
72-3-12-14
62-8-9-9
21-4-41
87-6-15-12
71-9-15-10
106-6-8-7

Trainer

M Carr (Devon Meadows)
D Bewley (Pentland Hills)
E Keene (Long Gully)

D Knight (Talbot)

D Jarvis (Sydenham)

D Bunn (Tylden)

K Ashton (Charlton)

G Lemin (Axedale)

K Ashton (Charlton)

$4422
$7788
$1960
$2253
$3393
$2576
$2973
$3546

$564

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

6:05PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 5
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The Kuonguway Train

Bendigo

Saturday, 20 July, 2024

Race  AG TYRES & WHEELS (300+RANK)

5

Flexi 4:
Box Greyhound History Comments Trainer Odds APM
MORE VOLTAGE [7] 87652 10-1-1-2 | Hopper (Werribee) $1302
EERSASTON ACACIA [7] 71F4  4-1-0-0 G Campbell (Anakie) $2000
3 LEROY'SGIRL[7] 42537 27-1-4-7 S Van taarling (Tallygaroopna) $3444
CORNHILL RAVEN [7] 35272 19-1-6-4 S Gibson (Harcourt) $2208

5 **VACANT BOX *** $

MISS BOOM [7] 66156 18-1-1-2 K Ross (Mount Glasgow) $1354
yAll-REEDOM GIRL [7] 46676 35-1-3-4 J Carr (Devon Meadows) $1300
8 PYRENEES CHATEAU [7] 66826 64-1-5-10 | Robinson (Avoca) $2115
Q¢ 4 NO RESERVE *** $
1 O™ NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

6:24PM

(VIC time)

500 Metres
Grade 7

58 i 68

Race

6

SHIMA SHINE AT STUD (300+RANK)

Flexi 4:

Form History Comments Trainer

Box Greyhound

KERATIN [4] 7FF83 25-7-2-2 T Wark (Rushworth) $3018

7" 0UR FABIO [4] 65736 116-28-18-16 W Hooke (Huntly) $7346
3 BENNY JET [4] 54573 40-5-4-6 | Hopper (Werribee) $2660
YEAH THE BOY (SA) [4] 66146 42-7-2-5 S Melville (Axedale) $1586

5 LUCKY FERNANDO (NSW) [5] 13874 110-15-11-14 N Mckay (Toolleen) $5237
GOGO SKYE [4] 47462 38-4-6-4 S Bunchusri (Talbot) $5355
yAllPYRENEES BLAZER [4] 43475 66-8-4-13 H Robinson (Avoca) $2070

8 PAT PENNY [5] Blks 14348 24-4-4-3 D Jarvis (Sydenham) $1710

Q¢ 4GOT ONE FERNANDO [5] Res. 86584 106-6-8-7 K Ashton (Charlton) $564

1 OB NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

6:46PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Mixed 4/5

8
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Race BENDIGO ADVERTISER (2-4 WINS) (300+RANK)

v

7:07PM

(VIC time)

500 Metres

Flexi 4: Restricted Win
Box Greyhound Form History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
TWILIGHT STYLE [5] 76765 57-4-4-9 S Van taarling (Tallygaroopna) $3471 ;
" SQUIGGLY SAM [5] 23466 28-3-4-5 | Hopper (Werribee) $1751 )
3 RANGER'S GIRL [5] 27715 31-3-4-4 A Carr (Devon Meadows) $3620 3
COLOUR VIOLET [6] 86456 43-2-2-8 P Patterson (Bet Bet) $326 4
5 ** VACANT BOX *** $ 5
MCIVOR MORGAN [6] 57177 15-2-2-1 J Priest (Junortoun) $2398 3
YAl CIVOR OLLY [6] 73668 12-2-0-1 B Priest (Junortoun) $1785 .
8 ASTON MONITOR [6] 4453F 45-2-6-5 S Millard (Kyneton) $1951 0 ]
QO 4*** NO RESERVE *** $ 10
1 OM*** NO RESERVE *** $
Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .
1 .
Race GRAY'S BENDIGO (300+RANK) 7:27PM
(VIC time)
8 500 Metres
Flexi 4: Grade 5
Box Greyhound Form  History Comments Trainer 58 i 68
MARIONVALE MISS [5] Blks 51372 52-5-10-9 S Fothergill (Marionvale) $4315 ;
7 —HANNY DARRISON [5] 86664 72-10-9-6 M Bewley (Pentland Hills) $5012 )
3 PENGUIN PAT (NSW) [5] 51632 46-7-11-6 A Mooney (Amherst) $6450 3
HURRICANE MIST [5] 43447 46-5-3-11 R Nicholls (Eaglehawk) $5156 4
5 SACRIFICIAL [5] 41635 54-6-5-10 D Knight (Talbot) $4938 5
MIDORI SPLICE [5 77621 56-7-7-8 R Weightman (Haddon) $2532 6
Y&l SUMMER LOVIN'[ []5] 65177 86-5-7-8 D Plumridge (Scoresby) $2331 7
. 8
8 CAB FARE HOME (NSW) [5] 14677 58-6-11-3 C Taylor (Neilborough) $1873 .
O# 4*** NO RESERVE *** $ o
1 OB ** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .




The Kuonguway Train

Bendigo

Saturday, 20 July, 2024

Race HANRAHAN PLUMBING (300+RANK)

9

Flexi 4:

Box Greyhound Form History Comments Trainer Odds APM
CORNHILL HUSTLER [7] 53727 21-1-3-3 S Gibson (Harcourt) $998

2 KALINYA [7] 71665 8-1-1-0 AKing (Sulky) $957
3 MAXTANGO [7] 88127 5-1-1-0 M Mcclelland (Lovely Banks) $792
AGON CARAMEL [7] 16 2-1-0-0 C Blake (Simson) $1000

5 CAPTAIN KATIE (SA) [7] 45531 5-1-0-1 C Reynolds (Little River) $1220
GOT A PULSE [7] 31663 11-1-2-3 I Hopper (Werribee) $2165
yAlIDARK BEFORE DAWN [7] 57348 15-1-0-1 K Ross (Mount Glasgow) $410
8 LITTLETIC[7] Blks 87556 20-1-1-4 J Condo (Pyramid Hill) $1901
§# 4BARELLEN LACE [7] Res. 71544  8-1-0-0 AKing (Sulky) $1150

L OMISHAKA BIG CHIEF [7] Res. 31654 10-1-0-1 D Bewley (Pentland Hills) $1008

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

7:47PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 7

Race

10

Box Greyhound

MADE SOLUTIONS ELECTRICAL & DATA (300+)

Flexi 4:

Form History Comments Trainer

MIAMI TICKET [6] 77447 13-2-1-0 A Blake (North Bendigo) $1807

) ~ASTON ACCORD [6] 41377 16-2-2-2 G Campbell (Anakie) $2008
3 SPEEDY FYNN [6] 32488 26-2-3-3 W Hooke (Huntly) $1350
ASTON HOMARE [6] 32F88 10-2-1-1 G Campbell (Anakie) $1518

5 RON'S MISTAKE [6] 33427 28-2-3-4 D Bewley (Pentland Hills) $1904
FUNKY FAUN [6] 45426 43-2-7-5 C Taylor (Neilborough) $1548
yARICORNHILL STORM [6] 31731 8-2-0-3 S Gibson (Harcourt) $4027

8 HARD STYLE ROBBO (NSW) [6] 72631 23-2-4-6 R Hayes (Toolleen) $3212

Q# 4*** NO RESERVE *** $

1 OM*** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

8:12PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 6

58 i 68

Race

11

AVARD CIVIL (300+RANK)

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

MY GIRL TORI [5] 218F3 22-4-3-3 D Weightman (Dean) $1506

[ - \|PTON BALE (NSW) [5] 45776  104-12-11-16 R Weightman (Haddon) $1890
3 CAWBOURNE GROUP (NSW) [5] 36376 70-9-8-11 D Long (Tarnagulla) $2565
KHAN CRAIG [5] 47588 21-3-3-2 N Mckay (Toolleen) $2201

5 PINEAPPLE HEAD [5] 42645 32-4-7-3 A Meyer (Hoppers Crossing) $3947
GOOD LUCK BUCK (NSW) [5] 566T7 49-5-9-4 R Marriner (Lalor) $4373

YAl Z~PATRON [5] 48814 30552 K Ashton (Charlton) $2651

8 MY COMPASS [5] 45555 103-13-14-13 B Brown (Axedale) $3215

Q¢ 4GOT ONE FERNANDO [5] Res. 86584 106-6-8-7 K Ashton (Charlton) $564

1 OM*** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

8:33PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 5
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Race SPORTSBET MAKE IT A MULTI (300+RANK)

12

Flexi 4:
Box Greyhound Form  History Comments Trainer

BIG PISTOL [5] 84557 53-8-5-5 A Carr (Devon Meadows) $2501

7 ~MADAM NOVA [5] 48668 41-4-2-2 D Long (Tarnagulla) $552
3 BROTHER YAP [5] 32676 53-8-5-7 G Hammerstein (Kinglake West) $940
SARAH LOUISE [5] 56556 37-3-5-7 A Blake (North Bendigo) $2914

5 MINI MINION (WA) [5] 24587 70-8-12-5 G Williamson (Marong) $3061
CHINCHILLA MIST [5] 85137 35-5-5-8 M Mcclelland (Lovely Banks) $1414

YAl T'S LUIGI [5] 84355 64-4-3-6 A Manning (Eaglehawk) $739
8 LOVE A BOURBSKI (NSW) [5] 411F6  20-5-0-1 D Knight (Talbot) $2528
Q# 4GOT ONE FERNANDO [5] Res. 86584 106-6-8-7 K Ashton (Charlton) $564

1 OB ** NO RESERVE *** $

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

8:57PM

(VIC time)

425 Metres
Grade 5
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The Konauwasy Trégin Bendigo

Saturday, 20 July, 2024



